
YH 8th - 12th Grade Calendar for 2018-19 

TUESDAYS in 2017(5:30PM-7:30PM) 

Sep. 6 - YH Kick-Off BBQ 

Oct. 9  - First day of School 

Oct. 16 - Regular School 

Oct. 23 - Regular School 

Oct. 30- Regular School 

Monday Nov. 5 - Midnight Run  

Nov. 6 - School Closed 

Nov. 13 - Regular School 

Nov. 20 - Regular School 

Nov. 27 - Regular School 

Dec. 4 - Regular School 

Dec. 11 - Regular School 

Dec. 18 - Regular School 

Dec. 20 - Jan. 1: School Closed; Winter 

Break 
Jan. 8 - Regular School 

Jan. 15 - Regular School 

Jan. 22 - Regular School 

Jan. 29 - Regular School 

Feb. 5 - Regular School  

Feb. 12 - Regular School 

Feb. 13-24 - Youth House February 

Break Trip to Israel 
Feb. 26 - Regular School 

Mar. 5 - Regular School 

Mar. 12 - Regular School 

Mar. 19 - Regular School 

Mar. 26 - Regular School 

Apr. 2 - Regular School 

Apr. 9 - Regular School 

Apr. 16 - Regular School 

Apr. 23 - School Closed; Passover  
April 30 - Regular School 

Thursday May 2-YH Yom Hashoah Service  

May 7 - Final Class  

May 14 - YH Banquet &Graduation   

TUESDAYS in 2018(5:30PM-7:30PM) 

Special Events in 2018! 

 

 Monday, Sept. 10 - YH Rosh Hashanah Services for 7th - 12th graders 

 Tuesday, Sept. 11 - YH Rosh Hashanah Services for 7th - 12th graders 

 Wednesday, Sept. 19 - YH Yom Kippur Services for 7th - 12th graders 

 Wednesday, Sept. 26 - YH USY Sukkot program  

 Thursday, Oct. 4- YH Special Needs Simchat Torah  

 Monday, Nov. 5 - YH Midnight Run for 8th - 12th graders 

 Fri-Sat, Nov. 16-18 - YH Shul-In Shabbat for 7th - 12th graders 

 Sunday, Nov. 18 - Brunch Lecture series (Israel speaker)  

More special events are planned by Temple Israel Leadership Teens (T.I.L.T.)  

and are announced throughout the year. 
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TEAM TIKKUN 

 

 

1. Oct. 4 – Special Needs Dance 

2. Oct. 24 – NYC Field Trip  

3. Nov. 5 – Midnight Run   

4. Dec. 5 - Hanukkah Needy 

5. Jan. 30 –  Atria Visit 

6. Feb. 27 -  Trip to LI Pantry 

7. Mar. 20 –  Purim Matanot 

8. May 9 -  Israeli Soldiers    

TILT Meetings 

 

1. Sept. 16 

2. Oct. 21 

3. Nov. 11 

4. Dec. 9 

5. Jan. 13 

6. Mar. 17 

7. April 14 

8. May 5 

Rosh Hodesh & 

Shevet  

 

1. Oct.10 

2. Nov. 14 

3. Dec. 12 

4. Jan. 9 

5. Feb. 6 

6. Mar. 13 

7. April 10 

8. May 15 

TEAM TIKKUN/TILT/Rosh hodesh & shevet 

Special Events in 2019! 

 

 Friday, Jan. 18  - YH Friday Night Services & Dinner for 7th - 12th graders 

 Wednesday, Feb. 13 - Sunday, Feb. 24 - Youth House Trip to Israel !! 

 Saturday, March 16 - YH Havdallah and Purim Set-Up Party  

 Sunday, March 17 - Purim Carnival 

 Friday, April 26 - Teens Lead Pesach Service 

 Tuesday, May 14 - Youth House Banquet & Graduation 

 Friday, May 17-19 - TILT Retreat & Regional Convention 

 

More special events are planned by Temple Israel Leadership Teens (T.I.L.T.)  

and are announced throughout the year. 


